Notebook

Uriin

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 9GOB4ET U7-155U 32GB 1TB SSD
13.3" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G11 9GOJ6ET U7-155H 32GB 1TB
SSD 14'' W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD 21QA0025TX U7-258V 32GB 1TB SSD
14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q2ET U7-155U 32GB 1TB SSD
13'" WI11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD X9-14 21QA002KTX U7-258V 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" W11PRO

Marka

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Stok

Fiyat

1.296,90

1.648,90

2.145,00

1.208,90

2.013,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



